A.1
PVE Piston Pumps
PVE12 Variable Displacement Single Pump
PVE19 / PVE21 Variable Displacement Single & Thru-Drive Pumps
PVE4*–25V Integrated Models
GB–C–2023
Vickers®
Piston Pumps

testing, etc. This kit also allows for
higher pressure settings as required
in machine applications. For details
refer to service drawing I–3255–S.
A.5
Operating Data
Displacement, Speed, and
Pressure Ratings
Displacement cm3/r (in3/r) Rated Input Maximum Pressure bar (psi)
Model Code Shaft End Pump Cover End Pump
Speed
(At 0 psig Inlet) Shaft End Cover End
PVE12 25 (1.54) — 3000 207 (3000) —
PVE19 41 (2.50) — 2400 207 (3000) —
PVE21 45 (2.75) — 2400 186 (2700) —
PVE41-25V40M (mobile) 41 (2.50) 40 (2.44) 2400 207 (3000) 207 (3000)
PVE41-25V45M (mobile) 41 (2.50) 45 (2.75) 2400 207 (3000) 207 (3000)
PVE41-25V55M (mobile) 41 (2.50) 55 (3.36) 2400 207 (3000) 207 (3000)
PVE41-25V67M (mobile) 41 (2.50) 67 (4.09) 2400 207 (3000) 207 (3000)
PVE45-25V40M (mobile) 45 (2.75) 40 (2.44) 2400 186 (2700) 207 (3000)
PVE45-25V45M (mobile) 45 (2.75) 45 (2.75) 2400 186 (2700) 207 (3000)
PVE45-25V55M (mobile) 45 (2.75) 55 (3.36) 2400 186 (2700) 207 (3000)
PVE45-25V67M (mobile) 45 (2.75) 67 (4.09) 2400 186 (2700) 207 (3000)
PVE41-25V40I (quieted) 41 (2.50) 40 (2.44) 1800 207 (3000) 172 (2500)
PVE41-25V45I (quieted) 41 (2.50) 45 (2.75) 1800 207 (3000) 172 (2500)
PVE41-25V55I (quieted) 41 (2.50) 55 (3.36) 1800 207 (3000) 172 (2500)
PVE41-25V67I (quieted) 41 (2.50) 67 (4.09) 1800 207 (3000) 172 (2500)
Pressure Limits*
Port Pressure Range
Inlet � 0,2 bar to 2,0 bar (5 in. Hg. vacuum to 30 psi)
Outlet See Maximum Pressures listed above